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AEC Planning Committee  

1. Maria Gomez, Delegate, Region 16 (Hesperia USD) (chair) 
2. Nicole Glentzer, Superintendent, Region 1 (Mendocino COE) 
3. Terry Ruiz, Delegate, Region 10 (Washington USD) 
4. Stacy Nicola, Board member, Region 18 (Corona-Norco USD) 
5. Lisa Torres, Delegate, Region 4 (Oroville City ESD) 
6. Robin Jankiewicz, Director, Region 3 (Napa Valley USD) 
7. Cherise Moore, Delegate, Region 22 (William S Hart Union HSD) 
8. Anna Trunnell, Superintendent, Region 6 (Galt Joint Union USD) 
9. Christina Cameron-Otero, Director-at-Large, American Indian (Needles USD) 
10. Moises Aguirre, Superintendent, Region 17 (Sweetwater Union HSD) 
11. Chelsea Bonini, Delegate, Region 5 (San Mateo COE) 
12. Greg Larson, Board member, Region 9 (Santa Cruz COE) 
13. Rhea Stewart, Delegate, Region 17 (Cardiff ESD) 
14. Eileen Miranda Jimenez, Delegate, Region 23 (West Covina USD) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



  

 
Audit Committee  

1. Roger Snyder, Director, Region 9 (Scotts Valley USD) (chair) 

2. Jan Baird, Director, Region 24 (South Whittier ESD) (crossover member) 

3. Sylvia Leong, Director-at-Large, Asian/Pacific Islander (Cupertino Union SD)  

4. Nancy Smith, Director, Region 22 (Palmdale SD)  

5. Chris Clark, Director-at-Large, African American (Folsom-Cordova USD) 

6. Tyler Nelson, Director, Region 1 (Ukiah USD) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



  

 
 Board Development Committee  

1. Bill Farris, Director, Region 12 (Sierra Sands USD) (chair) 
2. Bettye Lusk, Immediate Past President (Monterey Peninsula USD) 
3. Karen Gray, Director, Region 16 (Silver Valley USD) 
4. Daniel Sandoval, Director, Region 11 (Santa Paula USD) 
5. Pat Murray, Director, Region 5 (South San Francisco USD) 
6. Kathy Spate, Director, Region 10 (Caruthers USD) 
7. Sylvia Leong, Director-at-Large, Asian/Pacific Islander (Cupertino Union SD) 
8. Rachel Hurd, Director, Region 7 (San Ramon Valley USD) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



  

 
 Bylaws Committee  

1. Susan Henry, Director, Region 15 (Huntington Beach Union HSD) (chair) 
2. Devon Conley, Director, Region 20 (Mountain View Whisman SD) 
3. Bruce Ross, Director, Region 2 (Redding ESD) 
4. Eleanor Evans, Director, Region 17 (Oceanside USD) 
5. Rachel Hurd, Director, Region 7 (San Ramon Valley USD) 
6. Robin Jankiewicz, Director, Region 3 (Napa Valley USD) 
7. Christina Cameron-Otero, Director-at-Large, American Indian (Needles USD) 
8. Bruce Dennis, Director, Region 18 (Riverside COE) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



  

 
ELA Steering Committee  

1. Debra Schade, President (Solana Beach SD) (chair)  

2. INSERT NAME, President-Elect (INSERT DISTRICT)  

3. Vernon M. Billy, CEO/Executive Director (CSBA)  

4. Patti Herrera, Political Expert (Consultant) 

5. Dr. Steve Ladd, Political Expert (Consultant) 

6. Tyler Nelson, Director, Region 1 (Ukiah USD) 

7. Jorge Pacheco, Board member, Region 20 (Santa Clara COE) 

8. Moises Aguirre, Superintendent, Region 17 (Sweetwater Union HSD) 

9. Derk Garcia, Superintendent, Region 4 (Roseville City SD) 

10. Gayle Garbolino-Mojica, Superintendent, Region 4 (Placer COE) 

11. Nancy Albarran, Superintendent, Region 20 (San Jose USD) 

12. Jackie Thu-Huong, Director, Region 6 (Washington USD) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



  

 
 
Finance Committee  

1. Bruce Ross, Director, Region 2 (Redding ESD) (chair) 

2. INSERT NAME, Vice President (INSERT DISTRICT)  

3. Jan Baird, Director, Region 24 (South Whittier ESD) (crossover member) 

4. Renee Nash, Director, Region 4 (Eureka Union SD) 

5. Devon Conley, Director, Region 20 (Mountain View Whisman SD) 

6. Bruce Dennis, Director, Region 18 (Riverside COE) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



  

 
 
Golden Bell Awards Program Review Committee  

1. Debra Schade, President (Solana Beach SD) (chair)  

2. Helen Hall, Director, Region 23 (Walnut Valley USD) 
3. Alma Castro, Director-at-Large, Hispanic (Lynwood USD) 
4. Christopher “Kit” Oase, Director, Region 8 (Ripon USD) 
5. Annette Lewis, Director, Region 14 (Contra Costa COE) 
6. Daniel Sandoval, Director, Region 11 (Santa Paula USD) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



  

Legislative Committee  

1. INSERT NAME, President-Elect (INSERT DISTRICT) (chair)  

2. INSERT NAME, Vice President (INSERT DISTRICT) (vice chair) 

3. Shelton Yip, Regional County Delegate, Region 6 (Yolo COE) 
4. Annette Lewis, Regional Director, Region 14 (Contra Costa COE) 
5. Marcy Masumoto, Regional County Delegate, Region 10 (Fresno COE) 
6. Jessica Speiser, Delegate, Region 20 (Santa Clara COE) 
7. Roger Snyder, Director, Region 9 (Scotts Valley USD) 
8. Dianne Jones, Delegate, Region 7 (Fremont USD) 
9. Walta Gamoian, Delegate, Region 12 (Visalia USD) 
10. Tony Sandoval, Delegate, Region 18 (Heber ESD) 
11. Darrell Carter, Delegate, Region 10 (Washington USD) 
12. Steven Schwartz, Board member, Region 18 (Temecula Valley USD) 
13. Gee Wah Mok, Delegate, Region 17 (Del Mar Union SD) 
14. Andrew “Andy” Lie, Delegate, Region 5 (Jefferson Union HSD) 
15. Lourdes Perez, Delegate, Region 8 (Ceres USD) 
16. Jason Price, Board member, Region 4 (Western Placer USD) 
17. Jessicca Rodgers, Delegate, Region 6 (El Dorado Union HSD) 
18. Rick Dougherty, Delegate, Region 2 (Fall River Joint USD) 
19. Shelby Moeller, Delegate, Region 3 (Rincon Valley Union ESD) 
20. Rocio Rivas, Director, Region 21 (Los Angeles USD) 
21. Lauren Brooks, Delegate, Region 15 (Irvine USD) 
22. Chris Trunkey, Board member, Region 22 (Saugus SD) 
23. Helen Hall, Director, Region 23 (Walnut Valley USD) 
24. Nancy Smith, Director, Region 22 (Palmdale SD) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



  

 
Superintendent’s Advisory Council  

1. Debra Schade, President (Solana Beach SD) (chair)  
2. INSERT NAME, President-Elect (INSERT DISTRICT)  
3. Vernon M. Billy, CEO/Executive Director (CSBA) 
4. Nancy Magee, Superintendent, Region 5 (San Mateo COE) 
5. Christina Goennier, Superintendent, Region 6 (Esparto USD) 
6. Robyn Castillo, Superintendent, Region 6 (Natomas USD) 
7. PK Diffenbaugh, Superintendent, Region 9 (Monterey Peninsula USD) 
8. Deneen Guss, Superintendent, Region 9 (Monterey COE) 
9. Antoine Hawkins, Superintendent, Region 20 (Evergreen SD) 
10. Dr. Don Austin, Superintendent, Region 20 (Palo Alto USD) 
11. Miki Rene Inbody, Superintendent, Region 16 (Fontana USD) 
12. Dr. Amy Nguyen-Hernandez, Superintendent, Region 16 (Central ESD) 
13. Robert Taylor, Superintendent, Region 23 (Walnut Valley USD) 
14. Marc Patterson, Superintendent, Region 24 (East Whittier SD) 
15. Dr. Darin Brawley, Superintendent, Region 24 (Compton USD) 
16. Doug Williams, Superintendent, Region 4 (Oroville Union HSD) 
17. Kim McGrath, Superintendent, Region 3 (Reed USD) 
18. Nicolas Wade, Superintendent, Region 8 (Columbia USD 

 
 
 
 


